FACC12SA-BL
TM
Single Zone controller for
Furrion Chill Air Conditioner System
AUTO
RESTART
LED
LIGHTING
EASY
INSTALLATION
FAN
SPEEDS
AUTO FAN
OPERATION
SLEEP
MODE
• Compatible with all size of rooftop units
• Compatible with Furrion single zone basic/premium
    wall thermostat
• Compressor short cycle protection
• Seven colors LED mood lighting
• Three fan speeds with auto fan
• Automatic restart after power interruption
• Comfortable temperature control in sleep time
MS-FACC12SA-BL-V1.5
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2018 Furrion Ltd.
USA Innovation Center & Institute of Technology: 52567 Independence Ct. Elkhart, IN 46514
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792   www.furrion.com
Specifications
Input Power AC 115V and DC 12V
Frequency 60Hz
Compressor & Condenser Fan AC 115V/20A
3 Evaporator Fan Motor Relay AC 115V/5A
Temperature Range 60°F to 86°F/16°C to 30°C
Features
3 Fan Speeds (High/Med/Low)      √
Auto Fan Speed                            √
Memory Function                         √
Auto Restart                                 √
LED Mood Light                          √
Sleep Function                         √
Packaging Information
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Individual Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D)
Individual Packaging Gross Weight (lbs/kg)
Individual Packaging Net Weight (lbs/kg)
Container Load Information
40'HQ Container Load (pcs)
* Note:  “√”=Equipped
Master Carton Box
1
25” x 127⁄16” x 137⁄16”
(635 x 315 x 340mm)
33.1 / 15
30.9 / 14
37240
FACC12SA-BL  |  SINGLE ZONE CONTROLLER
12”(303.3mm)
51⁄2”(138.8mm)
13⁄8”(35mm)
9⁄16”(12.8mm)
23
⁄4”
(7
0m
m
)
29
⁄16
”(
64
.3
m
m
)
31
⁄8”
(7
8.
8m
m
)